L19000168886

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only

A. RIVERS NOV 0 5 2021



800365302128

11/02/21--01006--004 **25.00



October 7, 2021

PABLO MARTELLI 20200 NE 12TH CT. MIAMI, FL 33179

SUBJECT: GENERAL WATER COMPANY USA LLC

Ref. Number: L19000168886

We have received your document for GENERAL WATER COMPANY USA LLC, however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please return your **document** along with a **check** or **money order** made payable to the Department of State for \$25.00.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Alecia Rivers Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 621A00024392

COVER LETTER

TO:		gistration Se rision of Corp				## 6. 9.5
		GENERAL	WATER COMPANY USA L	LC	I# 1882 80	nn 51 20
SUBJ	ECT:		Name of Lim	nted Liability Company		•
The en	closec	d Articles of .	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing		
Please	return	ali correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:		
			MARTELLI, PABLO M			
				Name of Person		-
			GENERAL WATER COM	IPANY USA LLC		
				Firm/Company		-
			20200 NE 12TH CT			
				Address	<u> </u>	-
MIAMI. FL 33179						
	City/State and Zip Code				-	
			ADMIN@GUDAR.US	to be used for fiture annual report n	and for a time to	
For fur	ther ii	uformation c	incerning this matter, please c		iotification;	
		I, PABLO M	-	786 316-7505		
		Name of	Pason	at () Area Code Dayl	time Telephone Numbe	I
Enclose	ed is a	a check for th	ne following amount:			
= \$2.	5.00 F	Filing Fee	☐ \$30 00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is exclosed)	Certified	ite of Status &
		iling Address gistration S		<u>Street Address:</u> Registration (
Division of Corporations		Division of C	Corporations			
). Box 632 Ilaliassee, I		The Centre o	f Tallahassee iroe Street, Suite 8	810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

GENERAL WATER COMPANY USA LLC

(Name of the Lim	ted Liability Company as it now appears o (A Florida Linuted Liability Company)	n our records.
The Articles of Organization for this Limited F Florida document number 1.19000168886	iability Company were filed on (90/27)	/2019 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:	
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name (</u>	of the limited liability company here	:
The new manie must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Linuxed Liability Company," the design	gration "f.L.C" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if appli	cable:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STRE)	ET ADDRESS)	
		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	<u> </u>	
		, (C)
B. If amending the registered agent and/or agent and/or the new registered office addro		ords, enter the name of the new register.
Name of New Registered Agent:	MARTELLI, PABLO M	
New Registered Office Address:	30200 NE 12TH CT	7 0
New troughter Stite (Miless.	Enter Floradi	i street address
	MIAMI	, Florida ^{33179 * 3}
	Ċiņ	Zip Cock

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited hability company has been notified in writing of this change.

It Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the fille, name, and address of each person-being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	DEI VECCHI, WALTER N	20200 NE 12TH CT MIAMI, FL 33479	
			= Remove
			□ Change
			□Add
		•	
			Change
		<u></u>	□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			TChange
			□Add
			[]Change
			∃Add
			ZiRemove
			□Change

			·	
			-17-F	
				
	,			
				
				
		<u> </u>		
				
	<u> </u>			
				
	· · · · ·			
				
ffective date, if other than the da an effective date is listed, the date must be	te of filing:	661	(optional)	
an effective date is listed, the date must be <u>Sote:</u> If the date inserted in this block becament's effective date on the Depar	does not meet the ap	plicable statutory filing r	equirements, this date will not	be listed as t
record specifies a delayed effective da Us filed	nte, but not an effectiv	re time, at 12:01 a.m. on	the earlier of: (b) The 90th d	ay after the
ated SEPTEMBER 23rd	2023	<u>-</u>		

Typed or printed name of signee